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Schools Out SC Swim Meet!

Venue: Parap Pool

Friday 24 June 2022

Free Entry for all Competitors, Spectators & Officials

Immerse yourself

RNorgee

@¥s NORTHERN
..*.. TERRITORY

GOVERNMENT



swimming
northern territory

Meet Outline

Venue: Parap Pool
77 Ross Smith Avenue, Parap NT

Times: Gates Open 4:15pm
Warm Up from 4:30pm
Competition Start 5:15pm

Event Limits: No Limit on Entries

Age restrictions show on events lists

Multiclass swimmers may swim in able-bodied
events.

Format: All events will be swum as mixed timed finals.

Rules: Conducted under the rules of Swimming
Australia Ltd.

Modified rules will be in place for all 8 &
Under Swimmers & all 25m Events.

Full Details can be found here - https://nt.swimming.org.au/events/schools-out-short-course-meet-
24th-june-2022

Interested in becoming a Technical Official?
Swimming NT offers pathways for all levels of TO’s

The best place to be pool side!

Come Down to the control and see Swimming NT staff to get involved!

Timekeeping:

ALL clubs are to provide assistance with timekeeping.

Immerse yourself .;. N O RT H E R N

RNOr gee 249 TERRITORY

GOVERNMENT


https://nt.swimming.org.au/events/schools-out-short-course-meet-24th-june-2022
https://nt.swimming.org.au/events/schools-out-short-course-meet-24th-june-2022

swimming
northern territory

Warm Up Procedure:

Comp Pool

Lane O | Dives/Sprints only

Lane 1 | General warm up lanes - Darwin

Lane 2 | General warm up lanes - Darwin

Lane 3 | General warm up lanes - Darwin

Lane 5 | General warm up lanes - Nightcliff

Lane 6 | General warm up lanes - Nightcliff

Lane 7 | General warm up lanes - Casuarina

Lane 8 | General warm up lanes — Casuarina/Masters

Lane 9 | Dives/Sprints only

Other side of boom may be used as general warm up/cool down lanes,
circular swimming ONLY

Diving may take place in General Warm Up Lanes under the direction of an accredited
coach.

*Warm Up Concludes 10min Prior to the Scheduled race start time*
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COVID Considerations

If you don’t feel well, please stay home!

Refunds will be available for any participants that cannot attend due to COVID.

All volunteers will need to sign in and show proof of vaccination.

An indoor mask mandate is currently in place across the NT. You must wear a mask while indoors
when you cannot maintain a distance of 1.5 metres from other people.

Coronavirus
[COVID-19]

Got symptoms?

GET TESTED FOR COVID-19

Coronavirus
[COVID-19]

KEEPING YOUR
DISTANCE

Stay at least 1.5 metres
away from others

8986
0

Runny nose

6 0O

Shortness

Loss of taste
of breath

Sore throat
and smell
NT COVID-19 hotline: 1800490 484

Monday - Friday 8am - 4.30pm
Weekends and public holidays 9am - 1pm

National COVID-19 hotline: 1800 020 080
24 hours 7 days a week
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Session Report

Session: 1 Schools Out SC Meet 2022
Day of Meet: 1 Startsat 05:15 PM Heat Interval: 45 Seconds / Back +30 Seconds

Round Event Entries Heats Starts at
Finals 1 Mixed 9 & Over 200 IM 26 3 05:15 PM _
Finals 2 Mixed 9 & Under 25 Freestyle 3 1 05:28 PM -
Finals 3 Mixed 50 Freestyle 64 7 05:29 PM -
Finals 4 Mixed 9 & Over 100 Breaststroke 21 3 05:39 PM -
Finals 5 Mixed 9 & Under 25 Backstroke 2 1 05:47 PM -
Finals 6 Mixed 50 Backstroke 45 5 05:49 PM -
Finals 7 Mixed 10 & Over 100 Butterfly 11 2 05:59 PM .
Finals 8 Mixed 9 & Under 25 Breaststroke 3 1 06:03 PM .
Finals 9 Mixed 50 Breaststroke 37 4 06:05 PM _
Finals 10 Mixed 8 & Over 100 Freestyle 45 5 06:11 PM -
Finals 11 Mixed 9 & Under 25 Butterfly 3 1 06:23 PM -
Finals 12 Mixed 9 & Over 50 Butterfly 40 4 06:24 PM -
Finals 13 Mixed 9 & Over 100 Backstroke 26 3 06:30 PM -

Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 76 ==== ====

Entry / Heat Totals: 326 40

Finish Time 06:39 PM
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Event 1 Mixed 9 & Over 200 SC Meter IM
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Event 3 Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of3 Finals Heat 1 of7 Finals
0 Dans, Andrei M14 Nightcliff 2:48.84 0 Materazzo (V), Rosanna ~ W18 UniQueensland 27.82
1 Dalzell, Jackson M14 DAR 2:40.08 1  Shi, Qitao M16 CAS 27.25
2 Sheridan, Macey W12 DAR 2:35.66 2 Mende, Dylan M17 DAR 27.16
3 Mende, Dylan M17 DAR 2:30.91 3 Smith, James M16 DAR 26.50
4 Materazzo (V), Rosanna W18 Uni Queensland 2:26.89 4 Wanigasekara, Shalika M16 DAR 26.17
5 Walo, Sienna W18 DAR 2:27.15 5 Gee, Sampson M14 DAR 26.48
6  Gunther Oliver, Nicholas M17 CAS 2:35.10 6 Mallett, Khaden M17 DAR 26.52
7  Reader, Chloe W14 CAS 2:39.64 7  Brown, Patrick M14 DAR 27.22
8 Demasi-Chapman, Izabella W14 DAR 2:42.59 8 Mallett, Zayne M15 DAR 27.32
9  Chilcott, Aidan M15 DAR 2:50.78 9 Taylor, Max M13 DAR 27.84
Heat 2 of 3 Finals Heat 2 of 7 Finals
0 Edwards, Isabelle W14 DAR 3:27.02 0 Roberts, Melissa W13 DAR 29.63
1 Carroll, Ryan M12 DAR 3:18.09 1 Koulakis, Nicholas M15 Nightcliff 29.07
2 Baker Brown, Harrison M12 DAR 3:12.92 2 Brown, Liam M12 DAR 28.60
3 Parsons, Ashley W15 CAS 3:06.17 3 Messenger (V), Hayley W15 StPetersWestern 28.26
4 Walo, Skyler W13 DAR 2:52.86 4 Dans, Andrei M14 Nightcliff 28.03
5 Highland, Brodie M13 CAS 2:58.42 5 Demasi-Chapman, [zabella W14 DAR 28.21
6  Shira, Harshdeep Singh M12 DAR 3:08.23 6  Sheridan, Macey W12 DAR 28.33
7 Deutsch, Sean M15 CAS 3:17.75 7 Toonson, Luca M14 DAR 28.78
8 Morton, Jack M15 DAR 3:26.35 8 Dalzell, Jackson M14 DAR 29.57
9  Smith, Elaine W12 DAR 3:27.93 9  Sheridan, Taylia W14 DAR 29.79
Heat 3 of 3 Finals Heat 3 of 7 Finals
0 0 Lockley, Pheebi W15 CAS 32.26
1 1 Ellis, Zack M13 Nightcliff 31.90
2 Crowhurst, Elishia W10 DAR 3:45.75 2 Highland, Brodie M13 CAS 31.66
3 Overell, Abbie W15 CAS 3:42.84 3 Freijah, Tahlia W15 Nightcliff 31.08
4 Chapman, Freya W10 DAR 3:29.52 4  Kiranou, Stella W14 Nightcliff 30.44
5 Crowhurst, Joshua M11 DAR 3:30.30 5 Chilcott, Aidan M15 DAR 30.97
6 Edwards, Samuel M11 DAR 3:45.40 6 Deutsch, Sean M15 CAS 31.62
7  Gillis, Emily W11 DAR 3:47.01 7  Chirizzi, Khloe W13 Nightcliff 31.68
8 8 Kelly (V), Tess W14 Gisborne 32.09
9 9  Parsons, Ashley W15 CAS 32.34
. Heat 4 of 7 Finals
Event 2 Mixed 9 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle 0 Morton, jack M15 DAR 3441
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 1 Edwards, Isabelle W14 DAR 33.89
Heat 1 of1 Finals 2 Harris, Mia W14 KATH 3377
0 3 Carroll, Ryan M12 DAR 33.00
1 4 Smith, Elaine W12 DAR 32.35
2 5  Smith, Imogen W18 DAR 32.53
3 Stroud, Hugo M9 DAR NT 6 Baker Brown, Harrison M12 DAR 33.60
4 Hook, Gabrielle W9 CAS 21.24 7 Roberts, Cole M11 DAR 33.83
5 HomkKkesorn, Pasit M7 DAR 26.87 8  Perera, Sasini W19 Nightcliff 3417
6 9  Plunkett (V), Jamie W17 Gasc 34.48
7
8
9
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Heat 5 Finals (#3 Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
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Heat 2 of 3 Finals

0
1 Crowhurst, Elishia W10 DAR 2:04.93
2 Carroll, Ryan M12 DAR 1:56.07
3 Overell, Abbie W15 CAS 1:53.00
4 Smith, Elaine W12 DAR 1:42.23
5 Lane, Oscar M12 DAR 1:52.97
6 Ellis, Logan M11 Nightcliff 1:55.43
7  Crowhurst, Joshua M11 DAR 2:03.23
8  Gillis, Emily W11 DAR 2:06.63
9
Heat 3 of 3 Finals
0
1
2
3 James, Isla W9 DAR 2:22.81
4 Hoare, Saoirse W9 DAR 2:14.07
5 Perera, Sandharu M9 CAS 2:19.86
6
7
8
9

Event 5 Mixed 9 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

0 Rutene, McKenzie W10 DAR 37.37
1 Parsons, Eric M14 CAS 37.09
2 Crowhurst, Joshua M11 DAR 36.64
3 Katape, Diyon M10 CAS 35.74
4 Demortier, Anna W11 Nightcliff 34.54
5 Kelly (V), Dylan M12 Gisborne 35.51
6 Lindner, Gede M11 Nightcliff 36.03
7  Edwards, Samuel M11 DAR 36.64
8 Lane, Oscar M12 DAR 37.13
9 Highland, Eli M11 CAS 38.57
Heat 6 of 7 Finals
0 Plenty, Daniel M10 Nightcliff 45.82
1 McPherson, Hamish M11 Nightcliff 42.36
2 Chapman, Samuel M8 DAR 41.62
3 Chapman, Freya W10 DAR 39.86
4 Chilcott, Lillian W12 DAR 39.30
5 Blignaut, Emily W10 Nightcliff 39.57
6  Afuhaamango, Tahnee W39 STING 40.80
7  Crowhurst, Elishia W10 DAR 41.92
8 Ellis, Logan M11 Nightcliff 42.64
9 Hook, Gabrielle W9 CAS 46.43
Heat 7 of 7 Finals
0
1
2 Stroud, Hugo M9 DAR NT
3 Baldwin, Edward M8 CAS 48.61
4 Hoare, Saoirse W9 DAR 47.45
5 Blignaut, Joshua M8  Nightcliff 48.60
6 Overell, Amber W11 CAS 49,98
7
8
9
Event 4 Mixed 9 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of3 Finals
0 Roberts, Melissa W13 DAR 1:32.96
1 Harris, Mia W14 KATH 1:29.99
2 Demasi-Chapman, Izabella W14 DAR 1:25.83
3 Reader, Chloe W14 CAS 1:23.56
4  Materazzo, Andrew M16 CAS 1:10.84
5 Dalzell, Jackson M14 DAR 1:22.36
6  Sheridan, Macey W12 DAR 1:25.32
7  Brown, Liam M12 DAR 1:27.80
8 Dans, Andrei M14 Nightcliff 1:31.21
9 Kiranou, Stella W14 Nightcliff 1:35.06

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals
0
1
2
3
4 Homkesorn, Pasit M7 DAR 30.49
5 Hook, Gabrielle W9 CAS NT
6
7
8
9
Event 6 Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of5 Finals
0 Taylor, Max M13 DAR 33.14
1 Mende, Dylan M17 DAR 32.17
2 Mallett, Zayne M15 DAR 31.79
3 Smith, James M16 DAR 31.48
4 Materazzo, Andrew M16 CAS 30.60
5 Gee, Sampson M14 DAR 30.70
6  Gunther Oliver, Nicholas M17 CAS 31.54
7  Sheridan, Macey W12 DAR 31.92
8 Mallett, Khaden M17 DAR 33.13
9 Messenger (V), Hayley W15 StPetersWestern 33.93
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Heat 2 Finals (#6 Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
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Chirizzi, Khloe
Baker Brown, Harrison
Kelly (V), Tess
Kiranou, Stella
Sheridan, Taylia
Koulakis, Nicholas
Walo, Skyler
Brown, Patrick
Chilcott, Aidan
Highland, Brodie

3 of 5 Finals
Lindner, Gede
Demortier, Anna
Morton, Jack
Roberts, Cole
Deutsch, Sean
Shira, Harshdeep Singh
Lockley, Pheebi
Edwards, Isabelle
Plunkett (V), Jamie
Edwards, Samuel
4 of 5 Finals
McPherson, Hamish
Chapman, Samuel
Highland, Eli
Carroll, Ryan
Katape, Diyon
Blignaut, Emily
Rutene, McKenzie
Lane, Oscar

Gillis, Emily
Chilcott, Lillian
5of 5 Finals

Baldwin, Edward
Hoare, Saoirse
Blignaut, Joshua
Afuhaamango, Tahnee
Hook, Gabrielle
Plenty, Daniel

W13
M12
W14
W14
w14
M15
w13
M14
M15
M13

M11
W11
M15
M11
M15
M12
W15
W14
w17
M11

M11
M8
M11
M12
M10
W10
W10
M12
w11
w12

M8
w9
M8
W39
w9
M10

Nightcliff
DAR
Gisborne
Nightcliff
DAR
Nightcliff
DAR
DAR
DAR
CAS

Nightcliff
Nightcliff
DAR

DAR

CAS

DAR

CAS

DAR
Gasc
DAR

Nightcliff
DAR
CAS
DAR
CAS
Nightcliff
DAR
DAR
DAR
DAR

CAS

DAR
Nightcliff
STING
CAS
Nightcliff

38.05
37.06
36.48
35.28
34.54
35.19
35.93
36.58
37.96
38.18

41.79
41.38
40.66
39.33
39.00
39.13
39.41
41.11
41.69
42.32

50.18
48.44
47.85
44.84
43.55
44.28
46.57
47.97
48.73
50.92

59.12
54.18
51.61
53.83
57.38

NT
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Event 7 Mixed 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of2 Finals
0
1 Dans, Andrei M14 Nightcliff 1:15.32
2 Smith, James M16 DAR 1:09.79
3 Walo, Sienna W18 DAR 1:08.04
4 Wanigasekara, Shalika M16 DAR 1:04.93
5 Materazzo (V), Rosanna ~ W18 Uni Queensland 1:06.98
6 Demasi-Chapman, Izabella W14 DAR 1:09.01
7  Walo, Tamsyn W18 DAR 1:09.99
8 Deutsch, Sean M15 CAS 1:18.51
9
Heat 2 of2 Finals
0
1
2
3 Shira, Harshdeep Singh M12 DAR 1:45.52
4 Brown, Liam M12 DAR 1:19.25
5 Smith, Elaine W12 DAR 1:41.91
6
7
8
9
Event 8 Mixed 9 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of1 Finals
0
1
2
3 Homkesorn, Pasit M7 DAR 42.18
4 Hook, Gabrielle W9 CAS 31.60
5 Blignaut, Joshua M8  Nightcliff 34.31
6
7
8
9
Event 9 Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of4 Finals
0 Mallett, Khaden M17 DAR 40.84
1 Demasi-Chapman, Izabella W14 DAR 39.03
2 Mallett, Zayne M15 DAR 36.64
3 Gee, Sampson M14 DAR 34.36
4 Materazzo, Andrew M16 CAS 32.20
5 Mende, Dylan M17 DAR 33.71
6 Shi, Qitao M16 CAS 34.96
7  Dalzell, Jackson M14 DAR 37.53
8 Taylor, Max M13 DAR 39.66
9  Freijah, Tahlia W15 Nightcliff 41.09
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Heat 2 Finals (#9 Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

0 Carroll, Ryan M12 DAR 47.40
1 Highland, Brodie M13 CAS 45.04
2 Harris, Mia W14 KATH 42.20
3 Roberts, Melissa W13 DAR 41.77
4 Brown, Patrick M14 DAR 41.11
5 Parsons, Ashley W15 CAS 41.68
6 Toonson, Luca M14 DAR 41.80
7  Ellis, Zack M13  Nightcliff 44.74
8 Perera, Sasini W19 Nightcliff 45.67
9 Baker Brown, Harrison M12 DAR 48.19

Heat 3 of4 Finals
0 Lindner, Gede M11 Nightcliff 53.20
1 Ellis, Logan M11 Nightcliff 52.15
2 Demortier, Anna W11 Nightcliff 51.08
3 Overell, Abbie W15 CAS 49.86
4 Edwards, Isabelle W14 DAR 49.62
5 Plunkett (V), Jamie W17 Gasc 49.74
6 Lane, Oscar M12 DAR 50.81
7 Parsons, Eric M14 CAS 51.99
8 Katape, Diyon M10 CAS 52.53
9  Chilcott, Lillian W12 DAR 54.08

Heat 4 of4 Finals
0
1 Overell, Amber W11 CAS 1:05.24
2 Hoare, Saoirse W9 DAR 1:01.16
3 Afuhaamango, Tahnee W39 STING 58.60
4 Rutene, McKenzie W10 DAR 56.10
5 Crowhurst, Elishia W10 DAR 57.21
6 Chapman, Samuel M8 DAR 59.51
7 Baldwin, Edward M8 CAS 1:04.23
8 McPherson, Hamish M11 Nightcliff NT
9

Event 10 Mixed 8 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of5 Finals
0 Brown, Liam M12 DAR 1:05.69
1 Koulakis, Nicholas M15 Nightcliff 1:02.71
2 Messenger (V), Hayley W15 StPetersWestern 1:01.74
3 Materazzo (V), Rosanna ~ W18 UniQueensland 1:00.05
4  Gee, Sampson M14 DAR 58.53
5  Smith, James M16 DAR 59.94
6 Brown, Patrick M14 DAR 1:00.06
7 Dans, Andrei M14 Nightcliff 1:02.21
8 Sheridan, Macey W12 DAR 1:05.00
9  Sheridan, Taylia W14 DAR 1:06.86

Heat
0

W N O U AW N

Nel

Heat
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2 of 5 Finals

Shira, Harshdeep Singh

Toonson, Luca
Chilcott, Aidan
Chirizzi, Khloe
Smith, Elaine
Freijah, Tahlia
Kelly (V), Tess
Ellis, Zack

Smith, Imogen
Deutsch, Sean

3 of 5 Finals
Edwards, Samuel
Roberts, Cole
Plunkett (V), Jamie
Edwards, Isabelle
Carroll, Ryan
Dalzell, Jackson

Baker Brown, Harrison

Demortier, Anna
Lane, Oscar
Highland, Eli

4 of 5 Finals

Afuhaamango, Tahnee

Lindner, Gede
Chilcott, Lillian
Chapman, Samuel
Parsons, Eric
Blignaut, Emily
Overell, Abbie
Crowhurst, Joshua
Gillis, Emily
Crowhurst, Elishia
5of 5 Finals

Hoare, Saoirse
Perera, Sandharu
Hook, Gabrielle
James, Isla
Baldwin, Edward
Overell, Amber

M12
M14
M15
w13
w12
W15
W14
M13
w18
M15

M11
M11
W17
W14
M12
M14
M12
wi1
M12
M11

W39
M11
W12
M8
M14
W10
W15
M11
w11
w10

w9
M9
w9
W9
M8
Wi1

DAR

DAR

DAR
Nightcliff
DAR
Nightcliff
Gisborne
Nightcliff
DAR

CAS

DAR

DAR
Gasc
DAR

DAR

DAR

DAR
Nightcliff
DAR

CAS

STING
Nightcliff
DAR

DAR

CAS
Nightcliff
CAS

DAR

DAR

DAR

DAR
CAS
CAS
DAR
CAS
CAS

1:12.78
1:11.78
1:11.62
1:11.27
1:10.30
1:11.12
1:11.39
1:11.64
1:12.42
1:13.11

1:28.31
1:25.00
1:20.84
1:17.43
1:14.65
1:15.01
1:19.01
1:21.54
1:26.31
1:28.67

1:40.93
1:33.42
1:31.85
1:30.71
1:29.06
1:29.77
1:31.79
1:32.93
1:37.92
1:46.20

1:54.11
1:52.79
1:50.75
1:52.25
1:53.81
2:05.93
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Event 11 Mixed 9 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of1 Finals

0

1

2

3 Homkesorn, Pasit M7 DAR 41.49
4 Blignaut, Joshua M8  Nightcliff 25.48
5 Hook, Gabrielle W9 CAS 27.27
6

7

8

9

Event 12 Mixed 9 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of5 Finals
0 Gee, Sampson M14 DAR 30.79
1 Gunther Oliver, Nicholas M17 CAS 30.54
2 Dans, Andrei M14 Nightcliff 30.20
3 Wanigasekara, Shalika M16 DAR 29.01
4  Materazzo, Andrew M16 CAS 28.53
5 Mallett, Khaden M17 DAR 28.68
6  Mallett, Zayne M15 DAR 29.66
7 Demasi-Chapman, [zabella W14 DAR 30.45
8 Taylor, Max M13 DAR 30.70
9  Sheridan, Macey W12 DAR 30.80
Heat 2 of 5 Finals
0  Smith, Imogen W18 DAR 35.78
1 Toonson, Luca M14 DAR 34.69
2 Deutsch, Sean M15 CAS 34.32
3 Ellis, Zack M13  Nightcliff 34.20
4 Brown, Liam M12 DAR 32.27
5 Brown, Patrick M14 DAR 32.62
6  Walo, Skyler W13 DAR 34.21
7  Freijah, Tahlia W15 Nightcliff 34.66
8  Chirizzi, Khloe W13 Nightcliff 34.99
9 Parsons, Ashley W15 CAS 36.40
Heat 3 of 5 Finals
0 Lockley, Pheebi W15 CAS 44.06

1 Edwards, Isabelle W14 DAR 41.67
2 Kelly (V), Dylan M12 Gisborne 39.97
3 Katape, Diyon M10 CAS 38.24
4 Highland, Brodie M13 CAS 36.48
5 Perera, Sasini W19 Nightcliff 37.69
6  Plunkett (V), Jamie W17 Gasc 39.74
7 Baker Brown, Harrison M12 DAR 40.18
8 Carroll, Ryan M12 DAR 44.05
9 Rutene, McKenzie W10 DAR 4451
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Heat 4 of 5 Finals
0
1 James, Isla
2 Blignaut, Emily
3  Edwards, Samuel
4 Crowhurst, Joshua
5 Afuhaamango, Tahnee
6  Chapman, Freya
7  Gillis, Emily
8 Perera, Sandharu
9

Heat 5 of5 Finals

0

1

2

3 Hook, Gabrielle
4 Hoare, Saoirse
5 Plenty, Daniel

6

7

8

9

w9
W10
M11
M11
w39
w10
W11

M9

w9
w9
M10

DAR
Nightcliff
DAR

DAR
STING
DAR

DAR

CAS

CAS
DAR
Nightcliff

Event 13 Mixed 9 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke

56.62
53.73
48.25
46.32
46.97
52.08
53.77
1:02.52

NT
1:07.21
NT

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1o0f3 Finals
0 Mende, Dylan M17 DAR 1:14.87
1 Sheridan, Taylia W14 DAR 1:13.79
2 Messenger (V), Hayley W15 StPetersWestern 1:13.36
3 Smith, James M16 DAR 1:09.84
4 Walo, Sienna W18 DAR 1:09.26
5 Gunther Oliver, Nicholas M17 CAS 1:09.76
6  Sheridan, Macey W12 DAR 1:11.33
7 Walo, Tamsyn W18 DAR 1:13.40
8 Roberts, Melissa W13 DAR 1:14.73
9  Koulakis, Nicholas M15 Nightcliff 1:16.16

Heat 2 of3 Finals
0 Lindner, Gede M11 Nightcliff 1:38.54
1 Parsons, Eric M14 CAS 1:35.00
2 Brown, Liam M12 DAR 1:24.34
3 Baker Brown, Harrison M12 DAR 1:22.71
4 Kelly (V), Tess W14 Gisborne 1:20.29
5 Kiranou, Stella W14 Nightcliff 1:20.62
6 Dans, Andrei M14 Nightcliff 1:23.26
7 Demortier, Anna W11 Nightcliff 1:33.68
8 Shira, Harshdeep Singh M12 DAR 1:35.13
9 Edwards, Samuel M11 DAR 1:39.04
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Heat 3 Finals (#13 Mixed 9 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke)

0
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Perera, Sandharu
Blignaut, Emily
Chapman, Freya
James, Isla

Gillis, Emily
Kelly (V), Dylan

M9
W10
W10

w9
wi1
M12

CAS
Nightcliff
DAR
DAR

DAR

Gisborne
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2:16.77
1:48.36
1:43.66
1:47.67
1:58.22

NT




